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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BUSEL Oktay KKTC 1.01.2006
2 CEMİLE CEREN Hacıoğlu KKTC 1.01.2005
3 KAÇAR Irmak KKTC 1.01.2007
4 MAMMADOVA Ameliya Eldar AZE 1.01.2006
5 MEMMEDOVA Kamila Eldar AZE 1.01.2005
6 YOLCHUZADE Maryam Ziyadin AZE 1.01.2006
7 MARİAM Gigashili GEO 1.01.2006
8 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 1.01.2007
9 LETİZİA Joue Maide Gabola ITA 1.01.2006
10 FAREH Alres Heedi KUW 1.01.2008
11 EMİLLİA Ziemak POL 1.01.2007
12 DAVLETKHANOVA Karina RUS 1.01.2006
13 KRAVTSOVA Kseniia RUS 1.01.2005
14 MALAKHOVA Viktoria RUS 1.01.2007
15 SAFRONOVA Arina RUS 1.01.2006
16 SHAİMURATOVA Malena RUS 1.01.2007
17 ZHDANOVA Viktoriia RUS 1.01.2006
18 ACAR Bahar Deniz F.E.S.K. TUR 4 2.03.2006
19 ADALI Ferda BURSA - FERDİ TUR 117 23.06.2008
20 AKSOY Neziha Aslı BURSA - FERDİ TUR 43 30.06.2006
21 AKTAŞ Azra Elif BALIE TUR 79 19.03.2007
22 AKYALÇIN Yağmur GÖZTS TUR 113 13.11.2008
23 ALAŞAN Fatma Yağmur F.E.S.K. TUR 46 14.11.2006
24 ARIKAN Ada İST- FERDİ TUR 14 12.03.2006
25 ARIKAN Azra İST- FERDİ TUR 23 12.03.2006
26 ARINÇ Esra ANKA-F TUR 119 17.05.2008
27 ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana MARMES TUR 27 23.05.2006
28 ATLA Fatma Rüya GÖLB7CS TUR 137 9.01.2006
29 ATLA Nida Emine GÖLBALS TUR 99 29.04.2007
30 ATMACA Tuana BALIE TUR 31 14.06.2006
31 AY Elif Su F.E.S.K. TUR 2 31.03.2006
32 AYDIN Ece Şule KOCAGS TUR 110 26.12.2008
33 AYKOL Selin Eda GÖLBALS TUR 71 28.05.2006
34 AYSU Melıs Nıl ESKİ-F TUR 128 14.12.2006
35 AYYÜCE Doğa Neval F.E.S.K. TUR 20 2.01.2007
36 BALTALI Lila MARMES TUR 64 30.04.2008
37 BEDEK ZEYNEP BFMG TUR 91 10.03.2006
38 BÜYÜKLÜ Pelin F.E.S.K. TUR 63 17.11.2005
39 BÜYÜKSÜNETÇİ Elif Venhar F.E.S.K. TUR 18 8.05.2006
40 ÇAKIR Derin MARMES TUR 20.02.2007
41 ÇAKMAK Berra Şimal İST- FERDİ TUR 75 16.08.2008
42 ÇAMLICA Nisa F.E.S.K. TUR 118 21.05.2008
43 ÇAMLICA Zeynep F.E.S.K. TUR 37 27.09.2005
44 ÇARKÇIOĞLU Eylül KADIKÖY ESK. TUR 14.09.2007
45 ÇOK Nilsu MARMES TUR 36 5.05.2005
46 DALAN Elif GÖZTS TUR 77 1.05.2008
47 DİLEK Derin TEDS TUR 42 18.10.2006
48 DİNİZ Ceren F.E.S.K. TUR 14.10.2008
49 DURUKAN Almıla Birçe ANKA-F TUR 1 4.08.2005
50 ECE Ebrar Segah BURSA - FERDİ TUR 76 7.07.2008
51 ERDOĞAN Filiz Ece MARMES TUR 5 7.06.2005
52 EROĞLU Elif Duru GÖZTS TUR 125 9.04.2007
53 EROĞLU Zeynep İdil GÖZTS TUR 135 11.02.2006
54 EROL Sümeyra Berra F.E.S.K. TUR 24.04.2008
55 EROLCAY Damla TEDS TUR 58 24.06.2008
56 EŞSİZOĞLU Zeynep Berfin MARMES TUR 57 9.07.2008
57 GENÇOĞLU Serra Gülin BURSA - FERDİ TUR 84 13.09.2008
58 GÖKKAN RÜYA TEDS TUR 40 17.12.2007
59 GÖLCÜ Nisanur ADIY-F TUR 109 1.01.2005
60 GÖNENÇ Pınar BURSA - FERDİ TUR 35 16.06.2005
61 GÖVDELİ Yaren Ç.E.S.K. TUR 62 6.02.2006
62 GÜLER İlayda Bengisu GÖLBALS TUR 28 1.02.2007
63 GÜLIŞIK Ceylin BALIE TUR 41 2.05.2007
64 GÜREŞ Müyesser Hilal F.E.S.K. TUR 16 27.02.2005
65 HAYBER DURU GÖLBALS TUR 17 2.01.2006
66 HAYBER Elif Naz GÖLBALS TUR 19 2.01.2006
67 HURİEL Ece Gizem ANOKS TUR 50 14.04.2008
68 İŞKEN Mercan MARMES TUR 114 4.10.2008



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 KALAFATOĞLU Ayça F.E.S.K. TUR 89 2.06.2006
70 KARAVELİOĞLU Nilim MARMES TUR 49 8.10.2008
71 KAYILLIOĞLU Eda BURSA - FERDİ TUR 74 4.09.2005
72 KAZANCI Melis KADIKÖY ESK. TUR 90 22.05.2006
73 KILIÇOĞLU Defne İST- FERDİ TUR 4.08.2008
74 KIRDAR Merve ANOKS TUR 30 13.04.2006
75 KIRGÖZ Serra BALIE TUR 60 2.01.2007
76 KOÇGAZİ Lidya F.E.S.K. TUR 3 14.07.2006
77 KORKMAZ Ela Doruk İST- FERDİ TUR 96 20.07.2008
78 KÖSEOĞLU Bade MARMES TUR 26 23.04.2005
79 MORHAYİM Ela İST- FERDİ TUR 38 8.05.2007
80 MORRIS Grace Denız KADIKÖY ESK. TUR 91 23.09.2005
81 NUR Dila MERSİN ESK. TUR 47 17.08.2006
82 ORAKÇI Ezgi BURSA - FERDİ TUR 82 6.04.2005
83 OZAR Elif Naz MARMES TUR 25 29.07.2005
84 ÖZDEMİR Ecehan ASPG TUR 65 25.05.2006
85 ÖZDEMİR Miray Güneş TEDS TUR 52 1.01.2007
86 ÖZGÖREN Ece Ayşe MARMES TUR 44 25.07.2005
87 ÖZGÜNER Umay İZMİF TUR 21 10.03.2006
88 ÖZIRAK İpek İST- FERDİ TUR 12 16.06.2006
89 ÖZSU İris ANOKS TUR 102 9.05.2006
90 ÖZTÜRK Defne İST- FERDİ TUR 111 15.12.2008
91 SANYEL Defne F.E.S.K. TUR 87 25.01.2007
92 SAVAŞ Efsa Nur ANKA-F TUR 112 4.12.2008
93 SOYTÜRK Melisa F.E.S.K. TUR 8 1.06.2005
94 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Begüm Ç.E.S.K. TUR 9 1.03.2007
95 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Ebru Ç.E.S.K. TUR 13 31.07.2005
96 ŞAHMERAN Duru İST- FERDİ TUR 78 22.10.2007
97 TANIR Elif İrem F.E.S.K. TUR 48 13.04.2006
98 TOPÇU Selin Naz İZMİF TUR 10 30.08.2006
99 TORUN Lıubov Ç.E.S.K. TUR 86 12.06.2007
100 TURHANLAR Beril MARMES TUR 11 18.07.2006
101 UCA Irmak İST- FERDİ TUR 56 13.02.2005
102 UĞUR Öykü KOCAGS TUR 59 20.03.2007
103 ÜNLÜ Nehir F.E.S.K. TUR 29 13.03.2005
104 ÜNSAL Defne MARMES TUR 6 15.08.2006
105 YALÇIN Elif MERSİN ESK. TUR 39 1.01.2007
106 YALÇIN Elif Rana MARMES TUR 61 17.10.2006
107 YAMAN Eylül KOCAGS TUR 130 7.09.2006
108 YILMAZ Elif Deniz BFMG TUR 53 10.04.2006
109 YUMŞAK MERVE GÖLBALS TUR 122 12.11.2007
110 UMAROVA Asal UZB 1.01.2007



22 pools of 5
78 (70,91% of 110) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DURUKAN Almıla Birçe ANKA-F TUR 1
2 AY Elif Su F.E.S.K. TUR 2
3 KOÇGAZİ Lidya F.E.S.K. TUR 3
4 ACAR Bahar Deniz F.E.S.K. TUR 4
5 ERDOĞAN Filiz Ece MARMES TUR 5
6 ÜNSAL Defne MARMES TUR 6
7 SOYTÜRK Melisa F.E.S.K. TUR 8
8 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Begüm Ç.E.S.K. TUR 9
9 TOPÇU Selin Naz İZMİF TUR 10
10 TURHANLAR Beril MARMES TUR 11
11 ÖZIRAK İpek İST- FERDİ TUR 12
12 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Ebru Ç.E.S.K. TUR 13
13 ARIKAN Ada İST- FERDİ TUR 14
14 GÜREŞ Müyesser Hilal F.E.S.K. TUR 16
15 HAYBER DURU GÖLBALS TUR 17
16 BÜYÜKSÜNETÇİ Elif Venhar F.E.S.K. TUR 18
17 HAYBER Elif Naz GÖLBALS TUR 19
18 AYYÜCE Doğa Neval F.E.S.K. TUR 20
19 ÖZGÜNER Umay İZMİF TUR 21
20 ARIKAN Azra İST- FERDİ TUR 23
21 OZAR Elif Naz MARMES TUR 25
22 KÖSEOĞLU Bade MARMES TUR 26
23 ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana MARMES TUR 27
24 GÜLER İlayda Bengisu GÖLBALS TUR 28
25 ÜNLÜ Nehir F.E.S.K. TUR 29
26 KIRDAR Merve ANOKS TUR 30
27 ATMACA Tuana BALIE TUR 31
28 GÖNENÇ Pınar BURSA - FERDİ TUR 35
29 ÇOK Nilsu MARMES TUR 36
30 ÇAMLICA Zeynep F.E.S.K. TUR 37
31 MORHAYİM Ela İST- FERDİ TUR 38
32 YALÇIN Elif MERSİN ESK. TUR 39
33 GÖKKAN RÜYA TEDS TUR 40
34 GÜLIŞIK Ceylin BALIE TUR 41
35 DİLEK Derin TEDS TUR 42
36 AKSOY Neziha Aslı BURSA - FERDİ TUR 43
37 ÖZGÖREN Ece Ayşe MARMES TUR 44
38 ALAŞAN Fatma Yağmur F.E.S.K. TUR 46
39 NUR Dila MERSİN ESK. TUR 47
40 TANIR Elif İrem F.E.S.K. TUR 48
41 KARAVELİOĞLU Nilim MARMES TUR 49
42 HURİEL Ece Gizem ANOKS TUR 50
43 ÖZDEMİR Miray Güneş TEDS TUR 52
44 YILMAZ Elif Deniz BFMG TUR 53
45 UCA Irmak İST- FERDİ TUR 56
46 EŞSİZOĞLU Zeynep Berfin MARMES TUR 57
47 EROLCAY Damla TEDS TUR 58
48 UĞUR Öykü KOCAGS TUR 59
49 KIRGÖZ Serra BALIE TUR 60
50 YALÇIN Elif Rana MARMES TUR 61
51 GÖVDELİ Yaren Ç.E.S.K. TUR 62
52 BÜYÜKLÜ Pelin F.E.S.K. TUR 63
53 BALTALI Lila MARMES TUR 64
54 ÖZDEMİR Ecehan ASPG TUR 65
55 AYKOL Selin Eda GÖLBALS TUR 71
56 KAYILLIOĞLU Eda BURSA - FERDİ TUR 74
57 ÇAKMAK Berra Şimal İST- FERDİ TUR 75
58 ECE Ebrar Segah BURSA - FERDİ TUR 76
59 DALAN Elif GÖZTS TUR 77
60 ŞAHMERAN Duru İST- FERDİ TUR 78
61 AKTAŞ Azra Elif BALIE TUR 79
62 ORAKÇI Ezgi BURSA - FERDİ TUR 82
63 GENÇOĞLU Serra Gülin BURSA - FERDİ TUR 84
64 TORUN Lıubov Ç.E.S.K. TUR 86
65 SANYEL Defne F.E.S.K. TUR 87
66 KALAFATOĞLU Ayça F.E.S.K. TUR 89
67 KAZANCI Melis KADIKÖY ESK. TUR 90
68 MORRIS Grace Denız KADIKÖY ESK. TUR 91



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 BEDEK ZEYNEP BFMG TUR 91
70 KORKMAZ Ela Doruk İST- FERDİ TUR 96
71 ATLA Nida Emine GÖLBALS TUR 99
72 ÖZSU İris ANOKS TUR 102
73 GÖLCÜ Nisanur ADIY-F TUR 109
74 AYDIN Ece Şule KOCAGS TUR 110
75 ÖZTÜRK Defne İST- FERDİ TUR 111
76 SAVAŞ Efsa Nur ANKA-F TUR 112
77 AKYALÇIN Yağmur GÖZTS TUR 113
78 İŞKEN Mercan MARMES TUR 114
79 ADALI Ferda BURSA - FERDİ TUR 117
80 ÇAMLICA Nisa F.E.S.K. TUR 118
81 ARINÇ Esra ANKA-F TUR 119
82 YUMŞAK MERVE GÖLBALS TUR 122
83 EROĞLU Elif Duru GÖZTS TUR 125
84 AYSU Melıs Nıl ESKİ-F TUR 128
85 YAMAN Eylül KOCAGS TUR 130
86 EROĞLU Zeynep İdil GÖZTS TUR 135
87 ATLA Fatma Rüya GÖLB7CS TUR 137
88 CEMİLE CEREN Hacıoğlu KKTC
89 FAREH Alres Heedi KUW
90 MARİAM Gigashili GEO
91 EMİLLİA Ziemak POL
92 ZHDANOVA Viktoriia RUS
93 LETİZİA Joue Maide Gabola ITA
94 ÇARKÇIOĞLU Eylül KADIKÖY ESK. TUR
95 MAMMADOVA Ameliya Eldar AZE
96 BUSEL Oktay KKTC
97 EROL Sümeyra Berra F.E.S.K. TUR
98 KILIÇOĞLU Defne İST- FERDİ TUR
99 YOLCHUZADE Maryam Ziyadin AZE
100 ÇAKIR Derin MARMES TUR
101 UMAROVA Asal UZB
102 SHAİMURATOVA Malena RUS
103 DAVLETKHANOVA Karina RUS
104 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO
105 DİNİZ Ceren F.E.S.K. TUR
106 MALAKHOVA Viktoria RUS
107 KRAVTSOVA Kseniia RUS
108 KAÇAR Irmak KKTC
109 SAFRONOVA Arina RUS
110 MEMMEDOVA Kamila Eldar AZE
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Strip 1

09:10

Referee(s):

CEMİLE CEREN Hacıoğlu KKTC

DURUKAN Almıla Birçe ANKA-F / TUR

ÇARKÇIOĞLU Eylül KADIKÖY ESK. / TUR

UCA Irmak İST- FERDİ / TUR

YILMAZ Elif Deniz BFMG / TUR

Strip 2

09:10

Referee(s):

ÖZDEMİR Miray Güneş TEDS / TUR

ATLA Fatma Rüya GÖLB7CS / TUR

MARİAM Gigashili GEO

AY Elif Su F.E.S.K. / TUR

EŞSİZOĞLU Zeynep Berfin MARMES / TUR

Strip 3

09:10

Referee(s):

EMİLLİA Ziemak POL

KOÇGAZİ Lidya F.E.S.K. / TUR

YAMAN Eylül KOCAGS / TUR

HURİEL Ece Gizem ANOKS / TUR

EROLCAY Damla TEDS / TUR

Strip 4

09:10

Referee(s):

EROĞLU Zeynep İdil GÖZTS / TUR

UĞUR Öykü KOCAGS / TUR

ACAR Bahar Deniz F.E.S.K. / TUR

ZHDANOVA Viktoriia RUS

KARAVELİOĞLU Nilim MARMES / TUR



Strip 5

09:10

Referee(s):

LETİZİA Joue Maide Gabola ITA

AYSU Melıs Nıl ESKİ-F / TUR

ERDOĞAN Filiz Ece MARMES / TUR

KIRGÖZ Serra BALIE / TUR

TANIR Elif İrem F.E.S.K. / TUR

Strip 6

09:10

Referee(s):

FAREH Alres Heedi KUW

ALAŞAN Fatma Yağmur F.E.S.K. / TUR

ÜNSAL Defne MARMES / TUR

GÖVDELİ Yaren Ç.E.S.K. / TUR

EROĞLU Elif Duru GÖZTS / TUR

Strip 7

09:10

Referee(s):

YALÇIN Elif Rana MARMES / TUR

MAMMADOVA Ameliya Eldar AZE

SOYTÜRK Melisa F.E.S.K. / TUR

YUMŞAK MERVE GÖLBALS / TUR

NUR Dila MERSİN ESK. / TUR

Strip 8

09:10

Referee(s):

BÜYÜKLÜ Pelin F.E.S.K. / TUR

ÖZGÖREN Ece Ayşe MARMES / TUR

ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Begüm Ç.E.S.K. / TUR

BUSEL Oktay KKTC

ARINÇ Esra ANKA-F / TUR



Strip 9

09:10

Referee(s):

TOPÇU Selin Naz İZMİF / TUR

BALTALI Lila MARMES / TUR

ÇAMLICA Nisa F.E.S.K. / TUR

AKSOY Neziha Aslı BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

KILIÇOĞLU Defne İST- FERDİ / TUR

Strip 10

09:10

Referee(s):

ÖZDEMİR Ecehan ASPG / TUR

TURHANLAR Beril MARMES / TUR

ADALI Ferda BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

DİLEK Derin TEDS / TUR

EROL Sümeyra Berra F.E.S.K. / TUR

Strip 11

09:10

Referee(s):

AYKOL Selin Eda GÖLBALS / TUR

GÜLIŞIK Ceylin BALIE / TUR

YOLCHUZADE Maryam Ziyadin AZE

İŞKEN Mercan MARMES / TUR

ÖZIRAK İpek İST- FERDİ / TUR

Strip 12

09:10

Referee(s):

GÖKKAN RÜYA TEDS / TUR

ÇAKIR Derin MARMES / TUR

KAYILLIOĞLU Eda BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Ebru Ç.E.S.K. / TUR

ÖZTÜRK Defne İST- FERDİ / TUR



Strip 13

09:10

Referee(s):

ECE Ebrar Segah BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

AKYALÇIN Yağmur GÖZTS / TUR

YALÇIN Elif MERSİN ESK. / TUR

ARIKAN Ada İST- FERDİ / TUR

UMAROVA Asal UZB

Strip 14

09:10

Referee(s):

SHAİMURATOVA Malena RUS

GÜREŞ Müyesser Hilal F.E.S.K. / TUR

SAVAŞ Efsa Nur ANKA-F / TUR

DALAN Elif GÖZTS / TUR

MORHAYİM Ela İST- FERDİ / TUR

Strip 1

10:00

Referee(s):

HAYBER DURU GÖLBALS / TUR

DAVLETKHANOVA Karina RUS

ÇAKMAK Berra Şimal İST- FERDİ / TUR

AYDIN Ece Şule KOCAGS / TUR

ÇAMLICA Zeynep F.E.S.K. / TUR

Strip 2

10:00

Referee(s):

GÖLCÜ Nisanur ADIY-F / TUR

BÜYÜKSÜNETÇİ Elif Venhar F.E.S.K. / TUR

TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO

ŞAHMERAN Duru İST- FERDİ / TUR

ÇOK Nilsu MARMES / TUR



Strip 3

10:00

Referee(s):

GÖNENÇ Pınar BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

DİNİZ Ceren F.E.S.K. / TUR

HAYBER Elif Naz GÖLBALS / TUR

AKTAŞ Azra Elif BALIE / TUR

ÖZSU İris ANOKS / TUR

Strip 4

10:00

Referee(s):

ATMACA Tuana BALIE / TUR

ATLA Nida Emine GÖLBALS / TUR

MALAKHOVA Viktoria RUS

AYYÜCE Doğa Neval F.E.S.K. / TUR

ORAKÇI Ezgi BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

Strip 5

10:00

Referee(s):

ÖZGÜNER Umay İZMİF / TUR

KORKMAZ Ela Doruk İST- FERDİ / TUR

KRAVTSOVA Kseniia RUS

KIRDAR Merve ANOKS / TUR

GENÇOĞLU Serra Gülin BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):

TORUN Lıubov Ç.E.S.K. / TUR

KALAFATOĞLU Ayça F.E.S.K. / TUR

ARIKAN Azra İST- FERDİ / TUR

KAÇAR Irmak KKTC

ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana MARMES / TUR



Strip 7

10:00

Referee(s):

BEDEK ZEYNEP BFMG / TUR

ÜNLÜ Nehir F.E.S.K. / TUR

SAFRONOVA Arina RUS

OZAR Elif Naz MARMES / TUR

KAZANCI Melis KADIKÖY ESK. / TUR

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

MORRIS Grace Denız KADIKÖY ESK. / TUR

MEMMEDOVA Kamila Eldar AZE

SANYEL Defne F.E.S.K. / TUR

KÖSEOĞLU Bade MARMES / TUR

GÜLER İlayda Bengisu GÖLBALS / TUR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T DAVLETKHANOVA Karina RUS 4 1,00 20 1 +19 Advanced
1T DURUKAN Almıla Birçe ANKA-F TUR 4 1,00 20 1 +19 Advanced
1T AY Elif Su F.E.S.K. TUR 4 1,00 20 1 +19 Advanced
4 KRAVTSOVA Kseniia RUS 4 1,00 20 2 +18 Advanced
5T SHAİMURATOVA Malena RUS 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
5T ARIKAN Ada İST- FERDİ TUR 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
7 KOÇGAZİ Lidya F.E.S.K. TUR 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
8T ÇOK Nilsu MARMES TUR 4 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
8T TORUN Lıubov Ç.E.S.K. TUR 4 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
8T SOYTÜRK Melisa F.E.S.K. TUR 4 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
11T GÜLER İlayda Bengisu GÖLBALS TUR 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
11T GÜLIŞIK Ceylin BALIE TUR 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
11T ERDOĞAN Filiz Ece MARMES TUR 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
14T AKSOY Neziha Aslı BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
14T ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Ebru Ç.E.S.K. TUR 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
14T ALAŞAN Fatma Yağmur F.E.S.K. TUR 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
14T ACAR Bahar Deniz F.E.S.K. TUR 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
18 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Begüm Ç.E.S.K. TUR 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
19 TOPÇU Selin Naz İZMİF TUR 3 0,75 19 6 +13 Advanced
20 GÖNENÇ Pınar BURSA - FERDİ TUR 3 0,75 17 5 +12 Advanced
21 ÜNSAL Defne MARMES TUR 3 0,75 19 8 +11 Advanced
22 KAYILLIOĞLU Eda BURSA - FERDİ TUR 3 0,75 18 8 +10 Advanced
23T ZHDANOVA Viktoriia RUS 3 0,75 17 7 +10 Advanced
23T ÖZIRAK İpek İST- FERDİ TUR 3 0,75 17 7 +10 Advanced
25T YALÇIN Elif Rana MARMES TUR 3 0,75 16 6 +10 Advanced
25T ÖZGÜNER Umay İZMİF TUR 3 0,75 16 6 +10 Advanced
27 MALAKHOVA Viktoria RUS 3 0,75 19 10 +9 Advanced
28T SAFRONOVA Arina RUS 3 0,75 18 9 +9 Advanced
28T ATMACA Tuana BALIE TUR 3 0,75 18 9 +9 Advanced
30 HAYBER Elif Naz GÖLBALS TUR 3 0,75 17 8 +9 Advanced
31 DİLEK Derin TEDS TUR 3 0,75 19 11 +8 Advanced
32T LETİZİA Joue Maide Gabola ITA 3 0,75 15 7 +8 Advanced
32T MORHAYİM Ela İST- FERDİ TUR 3 0,75 15 7 +8 Advanced
34 HURİEL Ece Gizem ANOKS TUR 3 0,75 17 10 +7 Advanced
35T YALÇIN Elif MERSİN ESK. TUR 3 0,75 16 9 +7 Advanced
35T TURHANLAR Beril MARMES TUR 3 0,75 16 9 +7 Advanced
37T ÜNLÜ Nehir F.E.S.K. TUR 3 0,75 17 12 +5 Advanced
37T ÖZDEMİR Ecehan ASPG TUR 3 0,75 17 12 +5 Advanced
39T ÖZDEMİR Miray Güneş TEDS TUR 3 0,75 15 11 +4 Advanced
39T ARIKAN Azra İST- FERDİ TUR 3 0,75 15 11 +4 Advanced
41 ÇAMLICA Zeynep F.E.S.K. TUR 3 0,75 16 14 +2 Advanced
42 BEDEK ZEYNEP BFMG TUR 3 0,75 16 15 +1 Advanced
43T BÜYÜKSÜNETÇİ Elif Venhar F.E.S.K. TUR 2 0,50 16 11 +5 Advanced
43T GÖKKAN RÜYA TEDS TUR 2 0,50 16 11 +5 Advanced
45 BÜYÜKLÜ Pelin F.E.S.K. TUR 2 0,50 17 14 +3 Advanced
46T GÜREŞ Müyesser Hilal F.E.S.K. TUR 2 0,50 15 12 +3 Advanced
46T KÖSEOĞLU Bade MARMES TUR 2 0,50 15 12 +3 Advanced
48 MARİAM Gigashili GEO 2 0,50 14 11 +3 Advanced
49T YILMAZ Elif Deniz BFMG TUR 2 0,50 14 12 +2 Advanced
49T TANIR Elif İrem F.E.S.K. TUR 2 0,50 14 12 +2 Advanced
51 ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana MARMES TUR 2 0,50 14 13 +1 Advanced
52 MEMMEDOVA Kamila Eldar AZE 2 0,50 13 12 +1 Advanced
53 UĞUR Öykü KOCAGS TUR 2 0,50 12 11 +1 Advanced
54T ÖZGÖREN Ece Ayşe MARMES TUR 2 0,50 14 14 0 Advanced
54T ÖZSU İris ANOKS TUR 2 0,50 14 14 0 Advanced
56 MORRIS Grace Denız KADIKÖY ESK. TUR 2 0,50 13 14 -1 Advanced
57T ŞAHMERAN Duru İST- FERDİ TUR 2 0,50 12 13 -1 Advanced
57T AYYÜCE Doğa Neval F.E.S.K. TUR 2 0,50 12 13 -1 Advanced
59 AYKOL Selin Eda GÖLBALS TUR 2 0,50 12 14 -2 Advanced
60 HAYBER DURU GÖLBALS TUR 2 0,50 13 16 -3 Advanced
61 AKTAŞ Azra Elif BALIE TUR 2 0,50 12 15 -3 Advanced
62 UCA Irmak İST- FERDİ TUR 2 0,50 11 14 -3 Advanced
63 NUR Dila MERSİN ESK. TUR 2 0,50 10 13 -3 Advanced
64 EMİLLİA Ziemak POL 2 0,50 12 16 -4 Advanced
65T KIRDAR Merve ANOKS TUR 2 0,50 11 15 -4 Advanced
65T BALTALI Lila MARMES TUR 2 0,50 11 15 -4 Advanced
67 GÖVDELİ Yaren Ç.E.S.K. TUR 2 0,50 12 17 -5 Advanced
68 OZAR Elif Naz MARMES TUR 1 0,25 16 17 -1 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 EROĞLU Elif Duru GÖZTS TUR 1 0,25 12 15 -3 Advanced
70 MAMMADOVA Ameliya Eldar AZE 1 0,25 11 14 -3 Advanced
71 BUSEL Oktay KKTC 1 0,25 12 16 -4 Advanced
72 KARAVELİOĞLU Nilim MARMES TUR 1 0,25 11 16 -5 Advanced
73 CEMİLE CEREN Hacıoğlu KKTC 1 0,25 13 19 -6 Advanced
74T KALAFATOĞLU Ayça F.E.S.K. TUR 1 0,25 12 18 -6 Advanced
74T ADALI Ferda BURSA - FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 12 18 -6 Advanced
76T YAMAN Eylül KOCAGS TUR 1 0,25 10 17 -7 Advanced
76T KIRGÖZ Serra BALIE TUR 1 0,25 10 17 -7 Advanced
76T ECE Ebrar Segah BURSA - FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 10 17 -7 Advanced
79 ORAKÇI Ezgi BURSA - FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 9 16 -7 Eliminated
80 KORKMAZ Ela Doruk İST- FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 8 15 -7 Eliminated
81 ÇAKMAK Berra Şimal İST- FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 11 19 -8 Eliminated
82 EŞSİZOĞLU Zeynep Berfin MARMES TUR 1 0,25 9 17 -8 Eliminated
83 UMAROVA Asal UZB 1 0,25 8 16 -8 Eliminated
84 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 1 0,25 10 19 -9 Eliminated
85 AKYALÇIN Yağmur GÖZTS TUR 1 0,25 8 17 -9 Eliminated
86 ÇAKIR Derin MARMES TUR 1 0,25 6 15 -9 Eliminated
87 KILIÇOĞLU Defne İST- FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 9 19 -10 Eliminated
88 ATLA Nida Emine GÖLBALS TUR 1 0,25 8 18 -10 Eliminated
89 GÖLCÜ Nisanur ADIY-F TUR 1 0,25 7 17 -10 Eliminated
90 ARINÇ Esra ANKA-F TUR 1 0,25 8 19 -11 Eliminated
91T İŞKEN Mercan MARMES TUR 1 0,25 7 19 -12 Eliminated
91T ÇARKÇIOĞLU Eylül KADIKÖY ESK. TUR 1 0,25 7 19 -12 Eliminated
93 DALAN Elif GÖZTS TUR 1 0,25 5 17 -12 Eliminated
94 AYDIN Ece Şule KOCAGS TUR 0 0,00 10 20 -10 Eliminated
95 YOLCHUZADE Maryam Ziyadin AZE 0 0,00 9 19 -10 Eliminated
96T ÇAMLICA Nisa F.E.S.K. TUR 0 0,00 8 20 -12 Eliminated
96T EROLCAY Damla TEDS TUR 0 0,00 8 20 -12 Eliminated
98T KAZANCI Melis KADIKÖY ESK. TUR 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
98T EROL Sümeyra Berra F.E.S.K. TUR 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
98T KAÇAR Irmak KKTC 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
101T FAREH Alres Heedi KUW 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
101T SAVAŞ Efsa Nur ANKA-F TUR 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
103T SANYEL Defne F.E.S.K. TUR 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Eliminated
103T AYSU Melıs Nıl ESKİ-F TUR 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Eliminated
103T GENÇOĞLU Serra Gülin BURSA - FERDİ TUR 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Eliminated
106T ATLA Fatma Rüya GÖLB7CS TUR 0 0,00 2 20 -18 Eliminated
106T DİNİZ Ceren F.E.S.K. TUR 0 0,00 2 20 -18 Eliminated
108T ÖZTÜRK Defne İST- FERDİ TUR 0 0,00 1 20 -19 Eliminated
108T EROĞLU Zeynep İdil GÖZTS TUR 0 0,00 1 20 -19 Eliminated
108T YUMŞAK MERVE GÖLBALS TUR 0 0,00 1 20 -19 Eliminated
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U14WF
International Child Cup 2019
21 Nisan 2019 Pazar - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DAVLETKHANOVA Karina RUS 1.01.2006
2 ERDOĞAN Filiz Ece TUR 7.06.2005
3T SHAİMURATOVA Malena RUS 1.01.2007
3T AYYÜCE Doğa Neval TUR 2.01.2007
5T AY Elif Su TUR 31.03.2006
5T DURUKAN Almıla Birçe TUR 4.08.2005
7 ATMACA Tuana TUR 14.06.2006
8 ARIKAN Azra TUR 12.03.2006
9 ARIKAN Ada TUR 12.03.2006
10 GÜLIŞIK Ceylin TUR 2.05.2007
11 ACAR Bahar Deniz TUR 2.03.2006
12 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Begüm TUR 1.03.2007
13 TOPÇU Selin Naz TUR 30.08.2006
14 GÖNENÇ Pınar TUR 16.06.2005
15T ÖZIRAK İpek TUR 16.06.2006
15T ZHDANOVA Viktoriia RUS 1.01.2006
17 KRAVTSOVA Kseniia RUS 1.01.2005
18 KOÇGAZİ Lidya TUR 14.07.2006
19 SOYTÜRK Melisa TUR 1.06.2005
20 GÜLER İlayda Bengisu TUR 1.02.2007
21T AKSOY Neziha Aslı TUR 30.06.2006
21T ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Ebru TUR 31.07.2005
21T ALAŞAN Fatma Yağmur TUR 14.11.2006
24 YALÇIN Elif Rana TUR 17.10.2006
25 SAFRONOVA Arina RUS 1.01.2006
26 HAYBER Elif Naz TUR 2.01.2006
27 DİLEK Derin TUR 18.10.2006
28 LETİZİA Joue Maide Gabola ITA 1.01.2006
29 ÜNLÜ Nehir TUR 13.03.2005
30T BÜYÜKSÜNETÇİ Elif Venhar TUR 8.05.2006
30T GÖKKAN RÜYA TUR 17.12.2007
32 MORRIS Grace Denız TUR 23.09.2005
33T TORUN Lıubov TUR 12.06.2007
33T ÇOK Nilsu TUR 5.05.2005
35 ÜNSAL Defne TUR 15.08.2006
36 KAYILLIOĞLU Eda TUR 4.09.2005
37 ÖZGÜNER Umay TUR 10.03.2006
38 MALAKHOVA Viktoria RUS 1.01.2007
39 MORHAYİM Ela TUR 8.05.2007
40 HURİEL Ece Gizem TUR 14.04.2008
41T YALÇIN Elif TUR 1.01.2007
41T TURHANLAR Beril TUR 18.07.2006
43 ÖZDEMİR Ecehan TUR 25.05.2006
44 ÖZDEMİR Miray Güneş TUR 1.01.2007
45 ÇAMLICA Zeynep TUR 27.09.2005
46 BEDEK ZEYNEP TUR 10.03.2006
47 BÜYÜKLÜ Pelin TUR 17.11.2005
48T GÜREŞ Müyesser Hilal TUR 27.02.2005
48T KÖSEOĞLU Bade TUR 23.04.2005
50 MARİAM Gigashili GEO 1.01.2006
51T TANIR Elif İrem TUR 13.04.2006
51T YILMAZ Elif Deniz TUR 10.04.2006
53 ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana TUR 23.05.2006
54 MEMMEDOVA Kamila Eldar AZE 1.01.2005
55 ÖZGÖREN Ece Ayşe TUR 25.07.2005
56 ŞAHMERAN Duru TUR 22.10.2007
57 AYKOL Selin Eda TUR 28.05.2006
58 HAYBER DURU TUR 2.01.2006
59 AKTAŞ Azra Elif TUR 19.03.2007
60 UCA Irmak TUR 13.02.2005
61 EMİLLİA Ziemak POL 1.01.2007
62 KIRDAR Merve TUR 13.04.2006
63 ADALI Ferda TUR 23.06.2008
64 YAMAN Eylül TUR 7.09.2006
65 UĞUR Öykü TUR 20.03.2007
66 ÖZSU İris TUR 9.05.2006
67 NUR Dila TUR 17.08.2006
68 BALTALI Lila TUR 30.04.2008



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 GÖVDELİ Yaren TUR 6.02.2006
70 OZAR Elif Naz TUR 29.07.2005
71 EROĞLU Elif Duru TUR 9.04.2007
72 MAMMADOVA Ameliya Eldar AZE 1.01.2006
73 BUSEL Oktay 1.01.2006
74 KARAVELİOĞLU Nilim TUR 8.10.2008
75 CEMİLE CEREN Hacıoğlu 1.01.2005
76 KALAFATOĞLU Ayça TUR 2.06.2006
77T KIRGÖZ Serra TUR 2.01.2007
77T ECE Ebrar Segah TUR 7.07.2008
79 ORAKÇI Ezgi TUR 6.04.2005
80 KORKMAZ Ela Doruk TUR 20.07.2008
81 ÇAKMAK Berra Şimal TUR 16.08.2008
82 EŞSİZOĞLU Zeynep Berfin TUR 9.07.2008
83 UMAROVA Asal UZB 1.01.2007
84 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 1.01.2007
85 AKYALÇIN Yağmur TUR 13.11.2008
86 ÇAKIR Derin TUR 20.02.2007
87 KILIÇOĞLU Defne TUR 4.08.2008
88 ATLA Nida Emine TUR 29.04.2007
89 GÖLCÜ Nisanur TUR 1.01.2005
90 ARINÇ Esra TUR 17.05.2008
91T ÇARKÇIOĞLU Eylül TUR 14.09.2007
91T İŞKEN Mercan TUR 4.10.2008
93 DALAN Elif TUR 1.05.2008
94 AYDIN Ece Şule TUR 26.12.2008
95 YOLCHUZADE Maryam Ziyadin AZE 1.01.2006
96T ÇAMLICA Nisa TUR 21.05.2008
96T EROLCAY Damla TUR 24.06.2008
98T KAZANCI Melis TUR 22.05.2006
98T EROL Sümeyra Berra TUR 24.04.2008
98T KAÇAR Irmak 1.01.2007
101T SAVAŞ Efsa Nur TUR 4.12.2008
101T FAREH Alres Heedi KUW 1.01.2008
103T AYSU Melıs Nıl TUR 14.12.2006
103T GENÇOĞLU Serra Gülin TUR 13.09.2008
103T SANYEL Defne TUR 25.01.2007
106T ATLA Fatma Rüya TUR 9.01.2006
106T DİNİZ Ceren TUR 14.10.2008
108T EROĞLU Zeynep İdil TUR 11.02.2006
108T YUMŞAK MERVE TUR 12.11.2007
108T ÖZTÜRK Defne TUR 15.12.2008
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